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Name Firm E-Mail Phone 

John King DNA DNA DNA 

Erika Abbondanzieri Watts AE erikaa@watts-ae.com 716-206-5146 

Edward Watts Jr. Watts AE Ewatts2@watts-ae.com 716-206-5199 

Eric L. Gottorff Cannon EGottorff@cannondesign.com 716-774-3355 

Karolina Bazylewicz Wendel kbazylewicz@wendelcompanies.com 716-688-0766 

Tracy Conhiser-Uy Wendel Tconhiser-uy@wendelcompanies.com 716-688-0766 

Francine Schwartz-Wallace SEI FWallace@seidesigngroup.com 585-442-7010 

William Price Fisher Associates wprice@fisherassoc.com 585-334-1310 x280 

Kory Hunsinger CPL khunsinger@clarkpatterson.com 585-402-7553 

Tom Ritzenthaler CSArch tritzenthaler@csarchpc.com 845-561-3179 

Marjani Wilson LaBella mwilson@labellapc.com 585-454-6110 

Christopher Gangemi LaBella cgangemi@labellapc.com 585-454-6110 

Tim Wade Ravi Engineering twade@ravieng.com 585-223-3660 x335 

Ryan Zegarelli SWBR rzegarelli@swbr.com 585-232-8300 

Kristin Schuster  SWBR kschuster@swbr.com 585-232-8300 

Craig Jensen CJS cjensen@cjsarchitects.com 585-244-3780 x202 

Steven Trobe Passero strobe@passero.com 585-760-8531 

Gregory Carballada Foit-Albert gcarballada@foit-albert.com 716-856-3933 

Scott Powell Architectura spowell@architecturapc.com 585-442-8550 x13 

 












